Trackerballs are particularly suitable for the precise positioning of a cursor on a display
screen. They are often preferred for professional applications because they are
robust, not vulnerable to cable damage and do not need a large clean surface
on which to operate.
Daco offers two ranges of trackerballs. The first, described
overleaf, is a series of modular products with
standard options that can be configured in
many different ways to make them suitable for the majority of

Ball sizeSeries Ball colour Mounting Interface Mod No.
Dimensions
How to order
_
0   0   None
MT4/15 110 75.2 43.1 8.7 5.3 34 63.0
MT6/15 110 72.2 43.1 8.6 5.3 34 63.0
MT4/20 123 88.2 55.9 12 6.5 38 76.2
MT6/20 123 83.5 55.9 15 3.05 38 76.2
MT4/25 135 106.2 70.3 18 5.4 42.4 94.0
MT6/25 135 106.2 70.3 20 5.4 42.4 94.0
MT4/30 152 118.2 84.0 23 6.1 50 110.0
MT6/30 152 118.2 84.0 23 6.1 50 110.0
145.2 133.0 69.0 130.2 118.0 59.0 10.0
182.2 170.0 88.0 160.2 148.0 74.0 13.0
M3
M3